
RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26

25446 25446 25400 25400 25402 25402 25404 25404 25354 25406 25356 25356 92604 25408 92606 25410 92608 25412 92610 25414 92612 25416 92614 25418 92616 25420 92618 25422 92620 25424 92622 25426 92624 25428 92626 25430 92628 25432 92630 25434 92632 25436 92634 25438 92636 25440 92638 25442 25444 25394 92640

18.7. 19.7. 18.7. 19.7. 18.7. 19.7. 18.7. 19.7. 20.-24.7. 19.7. 18.7. 20.-25.7. 20.-24.7. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.-19.7. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 19.-23.7. 19.-23.7.

25.-26.7. 25.-26.7. 25.-26.7. 25.-26.7. 27.-31.7. 26.7. 27.7.-1.8. 27.-31.7. 20.-25.7. 21.7.-2.8. 26.-30.7. 26.-30.7.

1.-2.8. 1.-2.8. 1.-2.8. 1.-2.8. 2.8. 27.7.-1.8. 2.8. 2.8.

Remagen ab 1:11 1:11 4:11 5:11 5:11 5:56 6:11 6:56 7:11 7:56 8:19 8:56 9:19 9:56 10:19 10:56 11:19 11:56 12:19 12:56 13:19 13:56 14:19 14:56 15:19 15:56 16:19 16:56 17:19 17:56 18:19 18:56 19:19 19:56 20:11 20:56 21:11 21:56 22:11 22:56 23:11 0:11 1:11 1:11

Oberwinter 1:15 1:15 4:15 5:15 5:15 I 6:15 I 7:15 I 8:23 I 9:23 I 10:23 I 11:23 I 12:23 I 13:23 I 14:23 I 15:23 I 16:23 I 17:23 I 18:23 I 19:23 I 20:15 I 21:15 I 22:15 I 23:15 0:15 1:15 1:15

Rolandseck 1:18 1:18 4:18 5:18 5:18 I 6:18 I 7:18 I 8:26 I 9:26 I 10:26 I 11:26 I 12:26 I 13:26 I 14:26 I 15:26 I 16:26 I 17:26 I 18:26 I 19:26 I 20:18 I 21:18 I 22:18 I 23:18 0:18 1:18 1:18

Bonn-Mehlem 1:22 1:22 4:22 5:22 5:22 I 6:21 I 7:22 I 8:30 I 9:30 I 10:30 I 11:30 I 12:30 I 13:30 I 14:30 I 15:30 I 16:30 I 17:30 I 18:30 I 19:30 I 20:22 I 21:22 I 22:22 I 23:22 0:22 1:22 1:22

Bonn-Bad Godesberg 1:25 1:25 4:25 5:25 5:25 6:04 6:24 7:04 7:25 8:04 8:33 9:04 9:33 10:04 10:33 11:04 11:33 12:04 12:33 13:04 13:33 14:04 14:33 15:04 15:33 16:04 16:33 17:04 17:33 18:04 18:33 19:04 19:33 20:04 20:25 21:04 21:25 22:04 22:25 23:04 23:25 0:25 1:25 1:25

Bonn UN Campus 1:28 1:28 4:28 5:28 5:28 6:08 6:27 7:08 7:28 8:08 8:35 9:08 9:35 10:08 10:35 11:08 11:35 12:08 12:35 13:08 13:35 14:08 14:35 15:08 15:35 16:08 16:35 17:08 17:35 18:08 18:35 19:08 19:35 20:08 20:28 21:08 21:28 22:08 22:28 23:08 23:28 0:28 1:28 1:28

Bonn Hbf an 1:31 1:31 4:32 5:32 5:32 6:10 6:31 7:10 7:31 8:10 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:31 21:10 21:31 22:10 22:31 23:10 23:31 0:31 1:31 1:31

Bonn Hbf ab 1:33 1:33 2:32 2:32 3:32 3:32 4:33 4:33 4:33 5:33 5:33 5:33 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:33 10:38 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:38 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:38 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33 0:33 1:33

Roisdorf 1:37 1:37 2:36 2:36 3:36 3:36 4:38 4:38 4:38 5:38 5:38 5:38 6:36 7:37 8:37 9:37 I 11:37 12:37 13:37 I 15:37 16:37 17:37 I 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:37 23:37 0:37 1:37

Sechtem 1:41 1:41 2:40 2:40 3:40 3:40 4:42 4:42 4:42 5:42 5:42 5:42 6:40 7:41 8:41 9:42 10:44 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:44 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:44 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:41 0:41 1:41

Brühl 1:45 1:45 2:44 2:44 3:44 3:44 4:46 4:46 4:46 5:46 5:46 5:46 6:44 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:48 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:48 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:48 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:45 0:45 1:45

Hürth-Kalscheuren 1:49 1:49 2:48 2:48 3:48 3:48 4:50 4:50 4:50 5:50 5:50 5:50 6:48 7:49 8:49 9:49 I 11:49 12:49 13:49 I 15:49 16:49 17:49 I 19:49 20:49 21:49 22:49 23:49 0:49 1:49

Köln Süd 1:54 1:54 2:53 2:53 3:53 3:53 4:54 4:54 4:54 5:54 5:54 5:54 6:53 7:53 8:53 9:54 10:55 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:55 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:55 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54 23:54 0:54 1:54

Köln West 1:57 1:57 2:57 2:57 3:57 3:57 4:57 4:57 4:57 5:57 5:57 5:57 6:57 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:57 21:57 22:57 23:57 0:57 1:57

Köln Hbf an 2:02 2:02 3:02 3:02 4:02 4:02 5:02 5:02 5:02 6:02 6:02 6:02 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02 0:02 1:02 2:02

Köln Hbf ab 2:05 2:05 3:05 3:05 4:05 4:05 5:05 5:05 5:05 6:05 6:05 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05 0:05 1:05 2:05

Köln Messe/Deutz an 2:08 2:08 3:08 3:08 4:08 4:08 5:08 5:08 I 6:08 I I 7:07 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 0:08 1:08 2:08

Köln Messe/Deutz ab I I I 7:08 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 0:10 1:10

Köln-Mülheim an I I I 7:11 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Köln-Mülheim ab I I I 7:19 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Köln-Holweide I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Köln-Dellbrück an 5:15 6:15 6:15 7:25 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15 I I

Köln/Bonn Flughafen an 0:19 1:19

Fahrtrichtung Köln

23:00 = geänderte Fahrzeit

Linie

Zugnummer

23:00 = Zug-/Haltausfall

Verkehrstage



RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RB 26

25401 25401 25401 25403 25403 25403 25405 25405 25407 25407 25409 25409 25399 25399 92601 25411 25411 25411 92603 25413 92605 25415 92607 25417 92609 25419 92611 25421 92613 25423 92615 25425 92617 25427 92619 25429 92621 25431 92623 25433 92625 25435 92627 25437 92629 25439 92631 25441 92633 25443 92635 25445 25447

20.-24.7. 18.7. 19.7. 20.-24.7. 18.7. 19.7. 18.7. 19.7. 18.7. 18.-19.7. 19.7. 20.-24.7. 18.7. 25.7. 20.-24.7. 20.-24.7. 18.7. 19.7. 18.7. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 20.-24.7. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8. 18.7.-2.8.

27.-31.7. 25.-26.7. 27.-31.7. 25.-26.7. 25.-26.7. 25.-26.7. 26.7. 27.-31.7. 1.8. 27.-31.7. 27.-31.7. 25.-26.7. 20.-25.7. 27.-31.7.

1.-2.8. 1.-2.8. 1.-2.8. 1.-2.8. 2.8. 1.-2.8. 27.7.-1.8.

Köln/Bonn Flughafen ab 0:38 0:38 0:38 1:38 1:38 1:38

Köln-Dellbrück ab I I I I I I 5:34 6:34 7:32 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:34

Köln-Holweide I I I I I I I I 7:35 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Köln-Mülheim I I I I I I I I 7:39 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Köln Messe/Deutz an 0:48 0:48 0:48 1:47 1:47 1:47 5:47 6:47 7:44 8:47 9:48 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:46 19:47 20:47 21:47 22:47 23:47

Köln Messe/Deutz ab 0:50 0:50 0:50 1:50 1:50 1:50 2:50 2:50 3:50 3:50 4:50 4:50 4:50 4:50 5:50 5:50 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50

Köln Hbf an 0:53 0:53 0:53 1:53 1:53 1:53 2:53 2:53 3:53 3:53 4:53 4:53 4:53 4:53 5:53 5:53 5:53 6:53 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:54 19:54 20:53 21:53 22:53 23:53

Köln Hbf ab 0:56 0:56 0:56 1:56 1:56 1:56 2:56 2:56 3:56 3:56 4:56 4:56 4:56 4:56 5:56 5:56 5:56 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:56 23:56

Köln West 1:01 1:01 1:01 2:01 2:01 2:01 3:01 3:01 4:01 4:01 5:01 5:01 5:01 5:01 6:01 6:01 6:01 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01 23:01 0:01

Köln Süd 1:03 1:03 1:03 2:03 2:03 2:03 3:03 3:03 4:03 4:03 5:03 5:03 5:03 5:03 6:03 6:03 6:03 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:04 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:04 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:04 22:03 23:03 0:03

Hürth-Kalscheuren 1:08 1:08 1:08 2:08 2:08 2:08 3:08 3:08 4:08 4:08 5:08 5:08 5:08 5:08 6:08 6:08 6:08 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08 0:08

Brühl 1:13 1:13 1:13 2:13 2:13 2:13 3:13 3:13 4:13 4:13 5:13 5:13 5:13 5:13 6:13 6:13 6:13 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:16 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:16 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13 0:13

Sechtem 1:17 1:17 1:17 2:17 2:17 2:17 3:17 3:17 4:17 4:17 5:17 5:17 5:17 5:17 6:17 6:17 6:17 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:20 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:20 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17 0:17

Roisdorf 1:21 1:21 1:21 2:21 2:21 2:21 3:21 3:21 4:21 4:21 5:21 5:21 5:21 5:21 6:21 6:21 6:21 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:24 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:24 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21 0:21

Bonn Hbf an 1:25 1:25 1:25 2:25 2:25 2:25 3:25 3:25 4:26 4:26 5:25 5:25 5:25 5:25 6:25 6:25 6:25 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:28 14:25 15:26 16:25 17:27 18:25 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:25 0:25

Bonn Hbf ab 1:26 1:26 1:26 2:27 5:27 5:27 5:27 5:56 6:27 6:27 6:27 6:56 7:27 7:56 8:27 8:56 9:27 9:56 10:27 10:56 11:27 11:56 12:27 12:56 13:29 13:56 14:27 14:56 15:27 15:56 16:27 16:56 17:28 17:56 18:27 18:56 19:27 19:56 20:27 20:56 21:27 21:56 22:27 22:56 23:27 0:27

Bonn UN Campus 1:29 1:29 1:29 2:30 5:30 5:30 5:30 5:59 6:30 6:30 6:30 6:59 7:30 7:59 8:30 8:59 9:30 9:59 10:30 10:59 11:30 11:59 12:30 12:59 13:32 13:59 14:30 14:59 15:30 15:59 16:30 16:59 17:31 17:59 18:30 18:59 19:30 19:59 20:30 20:59 21:30 21:59 22:30 22:59 23:30 0:30

Bonn-Bad Godesberg 1:33 1:33 1:33 2:33 5:33 5:33 5:33 6:03 6:33 6:33 6:33 7:03 7:33 8:03 8:33 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:35 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:35 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:33 0:33

Bonn-Mehlem 1:35 1:35 1:35 2:36 5:36 5:36 5:36 I 6:36 6:36 6:36 I 7:36 I 8:36 I 9:36 I 10:36 I 11:36 I 12:36 I 13:38 I 14:36 I 15:36 I 16:36 I 17:37 I 18:36 I 19:36 I 20:36 I 21:36 I 22:36 I 23:36 0:36

Rolandseck 1:39 1:39 1:39 2:40 5:40 5:40 5:40 I 6:40 6:40 6:40 I 7:40 I 8:40 I 9:40 I 10:40 I 11:40 I 12:40 I I I 14:40 I 15:40 I 16:40 I I I 18:40 I 19:40 I 20:40 I 21:40 I 22:40 I 23:40 0:40

Oberwinter 1:43 1:43 1:43 2:43 5:43 5:43 5:43 I 6:43 6:43 6:43 I 7:43 I 8:43 I 9:43 I 10:43 I 11:43 I 12:43 I 13:43 I 14:43 I 15:43 I 16:43 I 17:42 I 18:43 I 19:43 I 20:43 I 21:43 I 22:43 I 23:43 0:43

Remagen an 1:46 1:46 1:46 2:46 5:46 5:46 5:46 6:15 6:46 6:46 6:46 7:15 7:46 8:15 8:46 9:15 9:46 10:15 10:46 11:15 11:46 12:15 12:46 13:15 13:46 14:15 14:46 15:15 15:46 16:15 16:46 17:15 17:46 18:15 18:46 19:15 19:46 20:15 20:46 21:15 21:46 22:15 22:46 23:15 23:46 0:46

Fahrtrichtung Remagen

23:00 = geänderte Fahrzeit

Verkehrstage

Linie

Zugnummer

23:00 = Zug-/Haltausfall



RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RB 26 RE 5 RE 5 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26

25401 25403 25409 92601 25411 92603 25413 92605 25415 92607 25417 92609 25419 92611 25421 92613 25423 92615 25425 92617 25427 92619 25429 92621 25431 92623 25433 92625 25435 92627 25437 92629 25439 92631 25441 92633 25443 33763 92635 92635 33765 25445 33767 25447

3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-6.8. 7.8. 3.-6.8. 7.8. 7.8. 3.-6.8. 7.8. 3.-6.8.

Köln/Bonn Flughafen ab 0:38 1:38

Köln-Dellbrück ab I I 5:34 6:34 7:32 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34 21:34 22:34 22:34 23:34 23:34

Köln-Holweide I I I I 7:35 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Köln-Mülheim I I I I 7:39 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Köln Messe/Deutz an 0:48 1:47 5:47 6:47 7:44 8:47 9:48 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:46 19:47 20:47 21:47 21:47 22:47 22:47 23:47 23:47

Köln Messe/Deutz ab 0:50 1:50 4:50 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 21:50 22:50 22:50 23:50 23:50

Köln Hbf an 0:53 1:53 4:53 5:53 6:53 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:54 19:54 20:53 21:53 21:53 22:53 22:53 23:53 23:53

Köln Hbf ab 0:56 1:56 4:56 5:56 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56 21:56 22:56 22:56 23:56 23:56

Köln West 1:01 2:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01 22:01 23:01 23:01 0:01 0:01

Köln Süd 1:03 2:03 5:03 6:03 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:04 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:04 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:04 22:03 22:03 23:03 23:03 0:03 0:03

Hürth-Kalscheuren 1:08 2:08 5:08 6:08 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 22:08 23:08 23:08 0:08 0:08

Brühl 1:13 2:13 5:13 6:13 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:16 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:16 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 22:13 23:13 23:13 0:13 0:13

Sechtem 1:17 2:17 5:17 6:17 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:20 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:20 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 22:17 23:17 23:17 0:17 0:17

Roisdorf 1:21 2:21 5:21 6:21 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:24 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:24 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21 22:21 23:21 23:21 0:21 0:21

Bonn Hbf an 1:25 2:25 5:25 6:25 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:28 14:25 15:26 16:25 17:27 18:25 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:25 22:25 23:25 23:25 0:25 0:25

Bonn Hbf ab 1:26 2:27 5:27 5:56 6:27 6:56 7:27 7:56 8:27 8:56 9:27 9:56 10:27 10:56 11:27 11:56 12:27 12:56 13:27 13:56 14:27 14:56 15:27 15:56 16:27 16:56 17:27 17:56 18:27 18:56 19:27 19:56 20:27 20:56 21:27 21:56 22:27 22:27 22:56 22:56 23:27 23:27 0:27 0:27

Bonn UN Campus 1:29 2:30 5:30 5:59 6:30 6:59 7:30 7:59 8:30 8:59 9:30 9:59 10:30 10:59 11:30 11:59 12:30 12:59 13:30 13:59 14:30 14:59 15:30 15:59 16:30 16:59 17:30 17:59 18:30 18:59 19:30 19:59 20:30 20:59 21:30 21:59 22:30 22:30 22:59 22:59 23:30 23:30 0:30 0:30

Bonn-Bad Godesberg 1:33 2:33 5:33 6:03 6:33 7:03 7:33 8:03 8:33 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 22:33 23:03 23:03 23:33 23:33 0:33 0:33

Bonn-Mehlem 1:35 2:36 5:36 I 6:36 I 7:36 I 8:36 I 9:36 I 10:36 I 11:36 I 12:36 I 13:36 I 14:36 I 15:36 I 16:36 I 17:36 I 18:36 I 19:36 I 20:36 I 21:36 I 22:36 22:36 I I 23:36 23:36 0:36 0:36

Rolandseck 1:39 2:40 5:40 I 6:40 I 7:40 I 8:40 I 9:40 I 10:40 I 11:40 I 12:40 I 13:40 I 14:40 I 15:40 I 16:40 I 17:40 I 18:40 I 19:40 I 20:40 I 21:40 I 22:40 22:40 I I 23:40 23:40 0:40 0:40

Oberwinter 1:43 2:43 5:43 I 6:43 I 7:43 I 8:43 I 9:43 I 10:43 I 11:43 I 12:43 I 13:43 I 14:43 I 15:43 I 16:43 I 17:43 I 18:43 I 19:43 I 20:43 I 21:43 I 22:43 22:43 I I 23:43 23:43 0:43 0:43

Remagen an 1:46 2:46 5:46 6:15 6:46 7:15 7:46 8:15 8:46 9:15 9:46 10:15 10:46 11:15 11:46 12:15 12:46 13:15 13:46 14:15 14:46 15:15 15:46 16:15 16:46 17:15 17:46 18:15 18:46 19:15 19:46 20:15 20:46 21:15 21:46 22:15 22:46 22:46 23:15 23:15 23:46 23:46 0:46 0:46

Fahrtrichtung Remagen

23:00 = geänderte Fahrzeit

Verkehrstage

Linie

Zugnummer

23:00 = Zug-/Haltausfall



RB 26 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26

25354 25356 92604 25408 92606 25410 92608 25412 92610 25414 92612 25416 92614 25418 92616 25420 92618 25422 92620 25424 92622 25426 92624 25428 92626 25430 92628 25432 92630 25434 92632 25436 92634 25438 92636 25440 92638 25442 25444 25444 25446

3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-6.8. 3.-7.8. 3.-6.8. 7.8. 3.-7.8.

Remagen ab 4:11 5:11 5:56 6:11 6:56 7:11 7:56 8:19 8:56 9:19 9:56 10:19 10:56 11:19 11:56 12:19 12:56 13:19 13:56 14:19 14:56 15:19 15:56 16:19 16:56 17:19 17:56 18:19 18:56 19:19 19:56 20:11 20:56 21:11 21:56 22:11 22:56 23:11 0:11 0:11 1:11

Oberwinter 4:15 5:15 I 6:15 I 7:15 I 8:23 I 9:23 I 10:23 I 11:23 I 12:23 I 13:23 I 14:23 I 15:23 I 16:23 I 17:23 I 18:23 I 19:23 I 20:15 I 21:15 I 22:15 I 23:15 0:15 0:15 1:15

Rolandseck 4:18 5:18 I 6:18 I 7:18 I 8:26 I 9:26 I 10:26 I 11:26 I 12:26 I 13:26 I 14:26 I 15:26 I 16:26 I 17:26 I 18:26 I 19:26 I 20:18 I 21:18 I 22:18 I 23:18 0:18 0:18 1:18

Bonn-Mehlem 4:22 5:22 I 6:21 I 7:22 I 8:30 I 9:30 I 10:30 I 11:30 I 12:30 I 13:30 I 14:30 I 15:30 I 16:30 I 17:30 I 18:30 I 19:30 I 20:22 I 21:22 I 22:22 I 23:22 0:22 0:22 1:22

Bonn-Bad Godesberg 4:25 5:25 6:04 6:24 7:04 7:25 8:04 8:33 9:04 9:33 10:04 10:33 11:04 11:33 12:04 12:33 13:04 13:33 14:04 14:33 15:04 15:33 16:04 16:33 17:04 17:33 18:04 18:33 19:04 19:33 20:04 20:25 21:04 21:25 22:04 22:25 23:04 23:25 0:25 0:25 1:25

Bonn UN Campus 4:28 5:28 6:08 6:27 7:08 7:28 8:08 8:35 9:08 9:35 10:08 10:35 11:08 11:35 12:08 12:35 13:08 13:35 14:08 14:35 15:08 15:35 16:08 16:35 17:08 17:35 18:08 18:35 19:08 19:35 20:08 20:28 21:08 21:28 22:08 22:28 23:08 23:28 0:28 0:28 1:28

Bonn Hbf an 4:32 5:32 6:10 6:31 7:10 7:31 8:10 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:31 21:10 21:31 22:10 22:31 23:10 23:31 0:31 0:31 1:31

Bonn Hbf ab 4:33 5:33 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:33 10:38 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:38 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:38 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33 0:33

Roisdorf 4:38 5:38 6:36 7:37 8:37 9:37 I 11:37 12:37 13:37 I 15:37 16:37 17:37 I 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:37 23:37 0:37

Sechtem 4:42 5:42 6:40 7:41 8:41 9:42 10:44 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:44 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:44 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:41 0:41

Brühl 4:46 5:46 6:44 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:48 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:48 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:48 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:45 0:45

Hürth-Kalscheuren 4:50 5:50 6:48 7:49 8:49 9:49 I 11:49 12:49 13:49 I 15:49 16:49 17:49 I 19:49 20:49 21:49 22:49 23:49 0:49

Köln Süd 4:54 5:54 6:53 7:53 8:53 9:54 10:55 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:55 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:55 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54 23:54 0:54

Köln West 4:57 5:57 6:57 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:57 21:57 22:57 23:57 0:57

Köln Hbf an 5:02 6:02 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02 0:02 1:02

Köln Hbf ab 5:05 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05 0:05 1:05

Köln Messe/Deutz an I I 7:07 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 0:08 1:08

Köln Messe/Deutz ab I I 7:08 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 0:10 1:10

Köln-Mülheim an I I 7:11 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Köln-Mülheim ab I I 7:19 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Köln-Holweide I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Köln-Dellbrück an 5:15 6:15 7:25 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15 I I

Köln/Bonn Flughafen an 0:19 1:19

Fahrtrichtung Köln

23:00 = geänderte Fahrzeit

Linie

Zugnummer

23:00 = Zug-/Haltausfall

Verkehrstage



RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26

25446 25400 25402 25404 33726 33728 33646 33730 33730 33648 33732 33650 33734 33652 33736 33654 33738 33656 33740 33658 33742 33660 33744 33662 33746 33664 33748 33666 33750 33668 33752 33670 33754 33672 33756 33674 33758 33676 33760 33678 33762 33764 92640

8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.8. 8.-9.8. 8.8. 9.8. 8.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8.

Remagen ab 5:11 6:11 6:56 7:11 7:11 7:56 8:19 8:56 9:19 9:56 10:19 10:56 11:19 11:56 12:19 12:56 13:19 13:56 14:19 14:56 15:19 15:56 16:19 16:56 17:19 17:56 18:19 18:56 19:19 19:56 20:11 20:56 21:11 21:56 22:11 22:56 23:11 0:11 1:11

Oberwinter 5:15 6:15 I 7:15 7:15 I 8:23 I 9:23 I 10:23 I 11:23 I 12:23 I 13:23 I 14:23 I 15:23 I 16:23 I 17:23 I 18:23 I 19:23 I 20:15 I 21:15 I 22:15 I 23:15 0:15 1:15

Rolandseck 5:18 6:18 I 7:18 7:18 I 8:26 I 9:26 I 10:26 I 11:26 I 12:26 I 13:26 I 14:26 I 15:26 I 16:26 I 17:26 I 18:26 I 19:26 I 20:18 I 21:18 I 22:18 I 23:18 0:18 1:18

Bonn-Mehlem 5:22 6:21 I 7:22 7:22 I 8:30 I 9:30 I 10:30 I 11:30 I 12:30 I 13:30 I 14:30 I 15:30 I 16:30 I 17:30 I 18:30 I 19:30 I 20:22 I 21:22 I 22:22 I 23:22 0:22 1:22

Bonn-Bad Godesberg 5:25 6:24 7:04 7:25 7:25 8:04 8:33 9:04 9:33 10:04 10:33 11:04 11:33 12:04 12:33 13:04 13:33 14:04 14:33 15:04 15:33 16:04 16:33 17:04 17:33 18:04 18:33 19:04 19:33 20:04 20:25 21:04 21:25 22:04 22:25 23:04 23:25 0:25 1:25

Bonn UN Campus 5:28 6:27 7:08 7:28 7:28 8:08 8:36 9:08 9:36 10:08 10:36 11:08 11:36 12:08 12:36 13:08 13:36 14:08 14:36 15:08 15:36 16:08 16:36 17:08 17:36 18:08 18:36 19:08 19:36 20:08 20:28 21:08 21:28 22:08 22:28 23:08 23:28 0:28 1:28

Bonn Hbf an 5:32 6:31 7:10 7:31 7:31 8:10 8:40 9:10 9:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:31 21:10 21:31 22:10 22:31 23:10 23:31 0:31 1:31

Bonn Hbf ab 1:33 2:32 3:32 4:33 5:33 6:32 7:32 7:32 8:32 9:33 10:38 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:38 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:38 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33 0:33 1:33

Roisdorf 1:37 2:36 3:36 4:38 5:38 6:36 7:37 7:37 8:37 9:37 I 11:37 12:37 13:37 I 15:37 16:37 17:37 I 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:37 23:37 0:37 1:37

Sechtem 1:41 2:40 3:40 4:42 5:42 6:40 7:41 7:41 8:41 9:42 10:44 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:44 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:44 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:41 0:41 1:41

Brühl 1:45 2:44 3:44 4:46 5:46 6:44 7:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:48 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:48 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:48 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:45 0:45 1:45

Hürth-Kalscheuren 1:49 2:48 3:48 4:50 5:50 6:48 7:49 7:49 8:49 9:49 I 11:49 12:49 13:49 I 15:49 16:49 17:49 I 19:49 20:49 21:49 22:49 23:49 0:49 1:49

Köln Süd 1:54 2:53 3:53 4:54 5:54 6:53 7:53 7:53 8:53 9:54 10:55 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:55 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:55 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54 23:54 0:54 1:54

Köln West 1:57 2:57 3:57 4:57 5:57 6:57 7:57 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:57 21:57 22:57 23:57 0:57 1:57

Köln Hbf an 2:02 3:02 4:02 5:02 6:02 7:02 8:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02 0:02 1:02 2:02

Köln Hbf ab 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05 6:05 7:05 8:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05 0:05 1:05 2:05

Köln Messe/Deutz an 2:08 3:08 4:08 5:08 I 7:07 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 0:08 1:08 2:08

Köln Messe/Deutz ab I 7:08 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 0:10 1:10

Köln-Mülheim an I 7:11 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Köln-Mülheim ab I 7:19 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Köln-Holweide I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Köln-Dellbrück an 6:15 7:25 8:15 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15 I I

Köln/Bonn Flughafen an 0:19 1:19

Fahrtrichtung Köln

23:00 = geänderte Fahrzeit

Linie

Zugnummer

23:00 = Zug-/Haltausfall

Verkehrstage



RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RB 26

25401 25403 25405 25407 25409 33729 33731 33643 33733 33645 33735 33647 33737 33649 33739 33651 33741 33653 33743 33655 33745 33657 33747 33659 33749 33661 33751 33663 33753 33665 33755 33667 33757 33669 33759 33671 33761 33673 33763 33675 33765 33767

8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 9.8. 8.8. 8.-9.8. 8.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8. 8.-9.8.

Köln/Bonn Flughafen ab 0:38 1:38

Köln-Dellbrück ab I I 6:34 7:32 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:34

Köln-Holweide I I I 7:35 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Köln-Mülheim I I I 7:39 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Köln Messe/Deutz an 0:48 1:47 6:47 7:44 8:47 9:48 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:46 19:47 20:47 21:47 22:47 23:47

Köln Messe/Deutz ab 0:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50

Köln Hbf an 0:53 1:53 2:53 3:53 4:53 5:53 6:53 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:54 19:54 20:53 21:53 22:53 23:53

Köln Hbf ab 0:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 4:56 5:56 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:56 23:56

Köln West 1:01 2:01 3:01 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01 23:01 0:01

Köln Süd 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:03 5:03 6:03 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:04 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:04 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:04 22:03 23:03 0:03

Hürth-Kalscheuren 1:08 2:08 3:08 4:08 5:08 6:08 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08 0:08

Brühl 1:13 2:13 3:13 4:13 5:13 6:13 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:16 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:16 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13 0:13

Sechtem 1:17 2:17 3:17 4:17 5:17 6:17 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:20 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:20 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17 0:17

Roisdorf 1:21 2:21 3:21 4:21 5:21 6:21 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:24 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:24 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21 0:21

Bonn Hbf an 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:26 5:25 6:25 0:00 7:25 0:00 8:25 0:00 9:25 0:00 10:25 0:00 11:25 0:00 12:25 0:00 13:28 0:00 14:25 0:00 15:26 0:00 16:25 0:00 17:27 0:00 18:25 0:00 19:25 0:00 20:25 0:00 21:25 0:00 22:25 0:00 23:25 0:25

Bonn Hbf ab 1:26 5:27 6:27 6:56 7:27 7:56 8:27 8:56 9:27 9:56 10:27 10:56 11:27 11:56 12:27 12:56 13:27 13:56 14:27 14:56 15:27 15:56 16:27 16:56 17:27 17:56 18:27 18:56 19:27 19:56 20:27 20:56 21:27 21:56 22:27 22:56 23:27 0:27

Bonn UN Campus 1:29 5:30 6:30 6:59 7:30 7:59 8:30 8:59 9:30 9:59 10:30 10:59 11:30 11:59 12:30 12:59 13:30 13:59 14:30 14:59 15:30 15:59 16:30 16:59 17:30 17:59 18:30 18:59 19:30 19:59 20:30 20:59 21:30 21:59 22:30 22:59 23:30 0:30

Bonn-Bad Godesberg 1:33 5:33 6:33 7:03 7:33 8:03 8:33 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:33 0:33

Bonn-Mehlem 1:35 5:36 6:36 I 7:36 I 8:36 I 9:36 I 10:36 I 11:36 I 12:36 I 13:36 I 14:36 I 15:36 I 16:36 I 17:36 I 18:36 I 19:36 I 20:36 I 21:36 I 22:36 I 23:36 0:36

Rolandseck 1:39 5:40 6:40 I 7:40 I 8:40 I 9:40 I 10:40 I 11:40 I 12:40 I 13:40 I 14:40 I 15:40 I 16:40 I 17:40 I 18:40 I 19:40 I 20:40 I 21:40 I 22:40 I 23:40 0:40

Oberwinter 1:42 5:43 6:43 I 7:43 I 8:43 I 9:43 I 10:43 I 11:43 I 12:43 I 13:43 I 14:43 I 15:43 I 16:43 I 17:43 I 18:43 I 19:43 I 20:43 I 21:43 I 22:43 I 23:43 0:43

Remagen an 1:46 5:46 6:46 7:15 7:46 8:15 8:46 9:15 9:46 10:15 10:46 11:15 11:46 12:15 12:46 13:15 13:46 14:15 14:46 15:15 15:46 16:15 16:46 17:15 17:46 18:15 18:46 19:15 19:46 20:15 20:46 21:15 21:46 22:15 22:46 23:15 23:46 0:46

Fahrtrichtung Remagen

23:00 = geänderte Fahrzeit

Verkehrstage

Linie

Zugnummer

23:00 = Zug-/Haltausfall



RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RE 5 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RB 26

92640 25446 25354 25356 25408 92604 92606 25410 92608 25412 25412 92610 25414 25414 92612 25416 25416 92614 25418 25418 92616 25420 25420 92618 25422 25422 92620 25424 25424 92622 25426 25426 92624 25428 25428 92626 25430 25430 92628 25432 25432 92630 25434 25434 92632 25436 92634 25438 92636 25440 92638 25442 25444

11.-14.8. 15.-16.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 11.-14.8. 10.8. 10.-14.8. 11.-14.8. 10.8. 10.-14.8. 11.-14.8. 10.8. 10.-14.8. 11.-14.8. 10.8. 10.-14.8. 11.-14.8. 10.8. 10.-14.8. 11.-14.8. 10.8. 10.-14.8. 11.-14.8. 10.8. 10.-14.8. 11.-14.8. 10.8. 10.-14.8. 11.-14.8. 10.8. 10.-14.8. 11.-14.8. 10.8. 10.-14.8. 11.-14.8. 10.8. 10.-14.8. 11.-14.8. 10.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-13.8.

17.8.

Remagen ab 1:11 1:11 4:11 5:11 5:44 6:11 6:45 7:11 7:45 8:11 8:19 8:45 9:11 9:19 9:45 10:11 10:19 10:45 11:11 11:19 11:45 12:11 12:19 12:45 13:11 13:19 13:45 14:11 14:19 14:45 15:11 15:19 15:45 16:11 16:19 16:45 17:11 17:19 17:45 18:11 18:19 18:45 19:11 19:19 19:45 20:11 20:45 21:11 21:45 22:11 22:45 23:11 0:11

Oberwinter 1:15 1:15 4:15 5:15 I 6:15 I 7:15 I 8:15 8:23 I 9:15 9:23 I 10:15 10:23 I 11:15 11:23 I 12:15 12:23 I 13:15 13:23 I 14:15 14:23 I 15:15 15:23 I 16:15 16:23 I 17:15 17:23 I 18:15 18:23 I 19:15 19:23 I 20:15 I 21:15 I 22:15 I 23:15 0:15

Rolandseck 1:18 1:18 4:18 5:18 I 6:18 I 7:18 I 8:18 8:26 I 9:18 9:26 I 10:18 10:26 I 11:18 11:26 I 12:18 12:26 I 13:18 13:26 I 14:18 14:26 I 15:18 15:26 I 16:18 16:26 I 17:18 17:26 I 18:18 18:26 I 19:18 19:26 I 20:18 I 21:18 I 22:18 I 23:18 0:18

Bonn-Mehlem 1:22 1:22 4:22 5:22 I 6:21 I 7:22 I 8:22 8:30 I 9:22 9:30 I 10:22 10:30 I 11:22 11:30 I 12:22 12:30 I 13:22 13:30 I 14:22 14:30 I 15:22 15:30 I 16:22 16:30 I 17:22 17:30 I 18:22 18:30 I 19:22 19:30 I 20:22 I 21:22 I 22:22 I 23:22 0:22

Bonn-Bad Godesberg 1:25 1:25 4:25 5:25 5:55 6:24 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:25 8:33 8:55 9:25 9:33 9:55 10:25 10:33 10:55 11:25 11:33 11:55 12:25 12:33 12:55 13:25 13:33 13:55 14:25 14:33 14:55 15:25 15:33 15:55 16:25 16:33 16:55 17:25 17:33 17:55 18:25 18:33 18:55 19:25 19:33 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25 0:25

Bonn UN Campus 1:28 1:28 4:28 5:28 5:59 6:27 6:59 7:28 7:59 8:28 8:36 8:59 9:28 9:36 9:59 10:28 10:36 10:59 11:28 11:36 11:59 12:28 12:36 12:59 13:28 13:36 13:59 14:28 14:36 14:59 15:28 15:36 15:59 16:28 16:36 16:59 17:28 17:36 17:59 18:28 18:36 18:59 19:28 19:36 19:59 20:28 20:59 21:28 21:59 22:28 22:59 23:28 0:28

Bonn Hbf an 1:31 1:31 4:32 5:32 6:02 6:31 7:02 7:31 8:02 8:31 8:40 9:02 9:31 9:40 10:02 10:31 10:40 11:02 11:31 11:40 12:02 12:31 12:40 13:02 13:31 13:40 14:02 14:31 14:40 15:02 15:31 15:40 16:02 16:31 16:40 17:02 17:31 17:40 18:02 18:31 18:40 19:02 19:31 19:40 20:02 20:31 21:02 21:31 22:02 22:31 23:02 23:31 0:31

Bonn Hbf ab 1:33 1:33 4:33 5:33 6:32 7:32 8:32 8:32 9:33 9:33 10:38 10:38 11:33 11:33 12:33 12:33 13:33 13:33 14:38 14:38 15:33 15:33 16:33 16:33 17:33 17:33 18:38 18:38 19:33 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33 0:33

Roisdorf 1:37 1:37 4:38 5:38 6:36 7:37 8:37 8:37 9:37 9:37 I I 11:37 11:37 12:37 12:37 13:37 13:37 I I 15:37 15:37 16:37 16:37 17:37 17:37 I I 19:37 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:37 23:37 0:37

Sechtem 1:41 1:41 4:42 5:42 6:40 7:41 8:41 8:41 9:42 9:42 10:44 10:44 11:41 11:41 12:41 12:41 13:41 13:41 14:44 14:44 15:41 15:41 16:41 16:41 17:41 17:41 18:44 18:44 19:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41 23:41 0:41

Brühl 1:45 1:45 4:46 5:46 6:44 7:45 8:45 8:45 9:45 9:45 10:48 10:48 11:45 11:45 12:45 12:45 13:45 13:45 14:48 14:48 15:45 15:45 16:45 16:45 17:45 17:45 18:48 18:48 19:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:45 0:45

Hürth-Kalscheuren 1:49 1:49 4:50 5:50 6:48 7:49 8:49 8:49 9:49 9:49 I I 11:49 11:49 12:49 12:49 13:49 13:49 I I 15:49 15:49 16:49 16:49 17:49 17:49 I I 19:49 19:49 20:49 21:49 22:49 23:49 0:49

Köln Süd 1:54 1:54 4:54 5:54 6:53 7:53 8:53 8:53 9:54 9:54 10:55 10:55 11:54 11:54 12:54 12:54 13:54 13:54 14:55 14:55 15:54 15:54 16:54 16:54 17:54 17:54 18:55 18:55 19:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54 23:54 0:54

Köln West 1:57 1:57 4:57 5:57 6:57 7:57 8:57 8:57 9:57 9:57 10:57 10:57 11:57 11:57 12:57 12:57 13:57 13:57 14:57 14:57 15:57 15:57 16:57 16:57 17:57 17:57 18:57 18:57 19:57 19:57 20:57 21:57 22:57 23:57 0:57

Köln Hbf an 2:02 2:02 5:02 6:02 7:02 8:02 9:02 9:02 10:02 10:02 11:02 11:02 12:02 12:02 13:02 13:02 14:02 14:02 15:02 15:02 16:02 16:02 17:02 17:02 18:02 18:02 19:02 19:02 20:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02 0:02 1:02

Köln Hbf ab 2:05 2:05 5:05 6:05 7:05 8:05 9:05 9:05 10:05 10:05 11:05 11:05 12:05 12:05 13:05 13:05 14:05 14:05 15:05 15:05 16:05 16:05 17:05 17:05 18:05 18:05 19:05 19:05 20:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05 0:05 1:05

Köln Messe/Deutz an 2:08 2:08 I I 7:07 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 0:08 1:08

Köln Messe/Deutz ab I I 7:08 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I 0:10 1:10

Köln-Mülheim an I I 7:11 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Köln-Mülheim ab I I 7:19 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Köln-Holweide I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Köln-Dellbrück an 5:15 6:15 7:25 8:15 9:15 9:15 10:15 10:15 11:15 11:15 12:15 12:15 13:15 13:15 14:15 14:15 15:15 15:15 16:15 16:15 17:15 17:15 18:15 18:15 19:15 19:15 20:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15 I I

Köln/Bonn Flughafen an 0:19 1:19

Fahrtrichtung Köln

23:00 = geänderte Fahrzeit

Linie

Zugnummer

23:00 = Zug-/Haltausfall

Verkehrstage



RB 26 RB 26 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RE 5 RB 26 RB 26

25401 25403 25409 92601 25411 92603 25413 92605 25415 92607 25417 92609 25419 92611 25421 92613 25423 92615 25425 92617 25427 92619 25429 92621 25431 92623 25433 92625 25435 92627 25437 92629 25439 92631 25441 92633 25443 92635 33767 25447

10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-14.8. 10.-13.8. 15.-16.8.

Köln/Bonn Flughafen ab 0:38 1:38

Köln-Dellbrück ab I I 5:34 6:34 7:32 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34 23:34 23:34

Köln-Holweide I I I I 7:35 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Köln-Mülheim I I I I 7:39 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I

Köln Messe/Deutz an 0:48 1:47 5:47 6:47 7:44 8:47 9:48 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:46 19:47 20:47 21:47 23:47 23:47

Köln Messe/Deutz ab 0:50 1:50 4:50 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 23:50 23:50

Köln Hbf an 0:53 1:53 4:53 5:53 6:53 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:54 19:54 20:53 21:53 23:53 23:53

Köln Hbf ab 0:56 1:56 4:56 5:56 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56 23:56 23:56

Köln West 1:01 2:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01 0:01 0:01

Köln Süd 1:03 2:03 5:03 6:03 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:04 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:04 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:04 22:03 0:03 0:03

Hürth-Kalscheuren 1:08 2:08 5:08 6:08 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 0:08 0:08

Brühl 1:13 2:13 5:13 6:13 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:16 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:16 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 0:13 0:13

Sechtem 1:17 2:17 5:17 6:17 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:20 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:20 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 0:17 0:17

Roisdorf 1:21 2:21 5:21 6:21 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:24 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:24 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21 0:21 0:21

Bonn Hbf an 1:25 2:25 5:25 6:25 7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:28 14:25 15:26 16:25 17:27 18:25 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:25 0:25 0:25

Bonn Hbf ab 1:26 2:27 5:27 5:56 6:27 6:56 7:27 7:56 8:27 8:56 9:27 9:56 10:27 10:56 11:27 11:56 12:27 12:56 13:27 13:56 14:27 14:56 15:27 15:56 16:27 16:56 17:27 17:56 18:27 18:56 19:27 19:56 20:27 20:56 21:27 21:56 22:27 22:56 0:27 0:27

Bonn UN Campus 1:29 2:30 5:30 5:59 6:30 6:59 7:30 7:59 8:30 8:59 9:30 9:59 10:30 10:59 11:30 11:59 12:30 12:59 13:30 13:59 14:30 14:59 15:30 15:59 16:30 16:59 17:30 17:59 18:30 18:59 19:30 19:59 20:30 20:59 21:30 21:59 22:30 22:59 0:30 0:30

Bonn-Bad Godesberg 1:33 2:33 5:33 6:03 6:33 7:03 7:33 8:03 8:33 9:03 9:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03 0:33 0:33

Bonn-Mehlem 1:35 2:36 5:36 I 6:36 I 7:36 I 8:36 I 9:36 I 10:36 I 11:36 I 12:36 I 13:36 I 14:36 I 15:36 I 16:36 I 17:36 I 18:36 I 19:36 I 20:36 I 21:36 I 22:36 I 0:36 0:36

Rolandseck 1:39 2:40 5:40 I 6:40 I 7:40 I 8:40 I 9:40 I 10:40 I 11:40 I 12:40 I 13:40 I 14:40 I 15:40 I 16:40 I 17:40 I 18:40 I 19:40 I 20:40 I 21:40 I 22:40 I 0:40 0:40

Oberwinter 1:43 2:43 5:43 I 6:43 I 7:43 I 8:43 I 9:43 I 10:43 I 11:43 I 12:43 I 13:43 I 14:43 I 15:43 I 16:43 I 17:43 I 18:43 I 19:43 I 20:43 I 21:43 I 22:43 I 0:43 0:43

Remagen an 1:46 2:46 5:46 6:15 6:46 7:15 7:46 8:15 8:46 9:15 9:46 10:15 10:46 11:15 11:46 12:15 12:46 13:15 13:46 14:15 14:46 15:15 15:46 16:15 16:46 17:15 17:46 18:15 18:46 19:15 19:46 20:15 20:46 21:15 21:46 22:15 22:46 23:15 0:46 0:46

Fahrtrichtung Remagen

23:00 = geänderte Fahrzeit

Verkehrstage

Linie

Zugnummer

23:00 = Zug-/Haltausfall




